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Team Yolo 2016 3-kettamäng → 1. ring

No  

Heitti Pirnpuu

Sven Niidu

Taavi Sarapuu

Ott Saad

Kert Joakit

Tauri Tõugjas

siim nopri

sten tasso

Allan Viilo

averi ots

Rando Lillemets

Maario Hussar

Rasmus Kaver

MOKSOR

maix

Innar Raag

Raha

Bobby Pokker

Mihkel Lepist

Martti Tulev

Henri Pilt

Karl Reismann

Allar Kilch

Ranet Kikkas

kenzo
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Team Yolo 2016 3-kettamäng → 1. ring • 27.12.2024 02:40 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 59

1 Taavi Sarapuu 4 4 3 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 2 3 5 5 +3 62

2 Sven Niidu 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 5 4 +5 64

2 Ott Saad 5 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 +5 64

2 Kert Joakit 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 5 2 4 4 +5 64

2 averi ots 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 +5 64

6 siim nopri 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 4 3 +7 66

6 Innar Raag 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 7 3 +7 66

8 Ranet Kikkas 7 4 3 4 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 4 +8 67

9 Tauri Tõugjas 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 4 6 4 +9 68

10 Allan Viilo 5 6 5 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 4 5 4 +10 69

11 Mihkel Lepist 6 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 5 +11 70

11 Rasmus Kaver 4 6 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 2 4 3 +11 70

13 maix 4 5 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 +12 71

13 Heitti Pirnpuu 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 +12 71

15 Martti Tulev 5 6 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 7 4 3 3 4 3 2 5 4 +14 73

15 Rando Lillemets 6 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 +14 73

17 Allar Kilch 4 6 3 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 +15 74

18 Henri Pilt 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 6 5 +17 76

19 MOKSOR 6 6 4 3 5 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 4 +19 78

19 Karl Reismann 4 5 5 7 5 4 5 3 6 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 +19 78

19 kenzo 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 4 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 +19 78

22 Bobby Pokker 6 6 6 5 5 6 4 5 5 6 4 3 4 1 6 4 5 4 +26 85

22 Maario Hussar 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 6 5 +26 85

24 Raha 7 4 3 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 7 10 +31 90

25 sten tasso 0 0
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Team Yolo 2016 3-kettamäng → 1. ring • 27.12.2024 02:40 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 59

Avg 5 4.8 4 4 4.1 4.3 3.7 4.3 3.6 4.5 3.5 3.4 3.3 3.3 3.6 3.4 5 4.2 71.9

Difficulty 14 11 12 13 1 17 10 18 9 6 7 4 2 3 8 5 15 16 12.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 2 1 5 1 2 1 3 1 4 21 5%

Par 0 9 7 9 7 11 6 12 2 12 13 13 13 12 13 13 7 7 6 172 40%

Bogey 1 6 8 8 9 8 10 8 15 8 6 9 9 9 10 7 12 11 13 166 38%

Double Bogey 2 6 7 6 5 4 3 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 4 4 54 13%

Triple Bogey 3 2 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 2 2 16 4%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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